P11000024024

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Olty/Otate/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



700196830707

03/09/11--01010--009 **78.75

THAR -9 PH 3: 17
SECRETARY OF STATE

N 03/11/1)

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MCW Asset Manageme	ent, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Mark Willborn	
Name	(Printed or typed)
9604 Cortez Road West	#422 Address
Bradenton, FL 34210	State & Zip
941-812-6756 Daytime To	elephone number
mwillborn@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ADTICL D II				
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailine	Mailing address, if different is:	
q	604 Cortez Road West #422	wanng	g address, if different is.	
	radenton, FL 34210			
_	TOTAL W.		 	
ARTICLE III	DITPROSE			
	nich the corporation is organized is:		Des	
Asset Manage				
			To the same of the	
			\$\text{\$\times\$}\$ \times\$\$\times\$\$\times\$\$\times\$\$	
			L. J. L. J.	
ARTICLE IV	SHADES			
	es of stock is: 1,500		3: 17 LORIDA	
The number of share	es of stock is.			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO			
	le:Mark Willborn, President			
Address:	9604 Cortez Road West #422			
	Bradenton, FL 34210			
	le:			
Address:		Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	le:		,	
Address:		Address:		
ADTICI E III	REGISTERED AGENT			
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Mark Willborn			
Address:	9604 Cortez Road West #422			
	Bradenton, FL 34210			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
	ress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Mark Willborn			
Address:	9604 Cortez Road West #422			
	Bradenton, FL 34210			
Havino been name	d as registered agent to accept service of proc	ess for the above stated cor	moration at the place designated is	
	familiar with and accept the appointment as			
	17.1			
Λ	White SMILL		3-7-1/	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I suhmit this doors		ing times. I new morner that the	es falas information actuality in .	
i soomu inis uocun document to the De	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein c partment of <u>Sta</u> te constitutes a third degree fel	ire irue. I am aware inai in onv as provided for in s 817	ie juise injormuion suominea in i 155. F.S.	
	$1/ \sim 1/2$	organ provincia jui sii sidi /i		
1,	lack Sulle		3-7-//	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date /	